Simply Universal
The World Leader in LED Solutions
TITAN-SP
[200W-900W LED Sports Lighter Fixture]
One or more of the following US patent numbers may apply:
9226356, 9171455, 9115876, 9091424, 8979304, 8246202
Product Output
Setting

applications
Warranty: Driver = 5 years
Solstice Light Engine = 10 years
Fixture = 10 years
14.3 Sports lighter Fixtures
SR16-7R1
SP50PTSP50HY (Shown Mounted)
3x DriverHousing
(Shown Mounted without
powder coating)
3x112 Model
2x112 Model
Catalog # Description
 SP50HY SP50 Handle Yoke Kit and Hardware
 SP50PT SP50 Pole Mount Kit and Hardware
 GT-LSP-120 Surge Protector. 120 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA maximum discharge current.
 GT-LSP-240 Surge Protector. 240 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA maximum discharge current.
 GT-LSP-277 Surge Protector. 277 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA maximum discharge current.
 GT-LSP-347 Surge Protector. 347 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA maximum discharge current.
 GT-LSP-480 Surge Protector. 480 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA maximum discharge current.
 RMB Remote Mounted Ballasts
 GTP-SHROUD-112 Glare Shield (Please specify quantity when ordering)
Accessories
14.3Sports Lighter Fixtures

Please note, prices may change with quantity
Please see previous page for accessory information* IP67 upgrade for module + fan (only NL, 10D, 25D, 50D & 75D)
Ordering Code Example:
GTL-AR-TITAN-SP - 3x112 - HI - SV - BR - NL / IP67 - (3)GTP-SHROUD-112
- - - - - /
Fixture Module Wattage Voltage CCT Lens Accs
GTL-AR-TITAN-SP
3x112 HI (900W)
SV (120V-277V) BR (5000K) [80CRI] NL = No Lens SP50HY
HV (347V-480V) BL (4000K) [80CRI] 10D = 10D Lens SP50PT
3x112 MH (780W)
SV (120V-277V) OR (2700K) [80CRI] 25D = 25D Lens GT-LSP-120
HV (347V-480V) 50D = 50D Lens GT-LSP-240
2x112 HO (720W)
SV (120V-277V) 75D = 75D Lens GT-LSP-277
HV (347V-480V) 360D = 360D Lens GT-LSP-347
2x112 HI (600W)
SV (120V-277V) 360s = 360 Square Lens GT-LSP-480
HV (347V-480V) T2 = Type II Lens RMB
2x112 MH (520W)
SV (120V-277V) T3 = Type III Lens GTP-SHROUD-112
HV (347V-480V)